Uitslag 2e GBU Windmolenloop 2015 (10 juni 2015)
complete uitslag

#

Nr. Naam

23 Jacek Joligski
168 Fred Rijtsma

37 Peter Gnodde

30 Jan Sinke

81 Jens Dijkstra

38 Sander Bijkerk

94 Jan Loosman

59 Cees Snoek

88 Cees Kramer
195 Jankorf Kramer
124 Jan Kramer
103 Hendrik Westra

77 Pieter Coenen

5 Jacolien Ruizendaal

196 Meindert Ruiten

66 Jurian Molenaar

90 Thijs de Boer

61 Sebastian Schulz
199 Jan Korf

36 Lesley de Visser
118 Tim Brouwer
108 Cornelis Meun

21 Gerardo Ruiten

35 Peter Tims
123 Bas Hollegien

49 Christiaan Koster
Fokke Snoek

15 Jacob Snoek
193 Joop van der Graaf

31 Bert van Slooten
126 Sjoert Visser

56 Cornelis Snoek

87 Bert Nederlof

60 Jan Bakker
127 Freek Koffeman
167 Timo Hakvoort
102 Kornelius Medendorp

67 Tiny de Vries

93 Teunis Snoek

45 Gert Koets

69 Pieter Hakvoort

70 lede Nentjes

65 Pieter Roskam

40 Alie Coenen (Snoek)

18 Jan Hakvoort

29 Jan Baarssen

~

139 Claus Brouwer
165 Wouter de Vries
64 Mark Oost
194 Evert Verbaan
110 Rinke Visscher

20 Jan Kramer

92 Auke Brouwer

44 Frank Stobbe
140 Johan van Slooten
52 Teun Hoekstra
115 Anneke Ruizendaal
117 Riekelt Romkes
191 Pieter van Slooten
114 Riekelt van Urk
116 Willem Schenk

57 Willem de Vries
51 Klaas Kaptein

95 Willem van Urk
125 Thom Brands

83 Marja Kramer

84 Jannes de Vries
96 Albert Post
120 Freddie van Urk
19 Jurrien Overnoorde

Klassement
Man
Heren - veteraan
Heren - veteraan

Heren - veteraan
Heren - veteraan

Dame

Heren - veteraan
Man

Man

Heren - veteraan
Heren - veteraan
Dame

Heren - veteraan
Man

Heren - veteraan

Heren - veteraan
Heren - veteraan
Heren - veteraan

Heren - veteraan
Man

Heren - veteraan
Heren - veteraan
Man

Man

Dame

Heren - veteraan
Man

Heren - veteraan
Heren - veteraan

Tijd
0:29:22
0:29:55
0:30:01
0:30:08
0:31:01
0:31:11
0:31:56
0:32:18
0:32:19
0:33:04
0:33:08
0:33:16
0:33:35
0:33:39
0:34:02
0:34:15
0:34:31
0:34:32
0:34:44
0:34:54
0:34:57
0:35:10
0:35:11
0:35:27
0:35:28
0:35:32
0:36:10
0:36:11
0:36:19
0:36:39
0:36:44
0:36:50
0:36:53
0:37:04
0:37:05
0:37:06
0:37:07
0:37:08
0:37:10
0:37:13
0:37:22
0:37:24
0:37:25
0:37:26
0:37:29
0:37:34
0:37:44
0:37:58
0:38:05
0:38:05
0:38:21
0:38:29
0:38:38
0:38:40
0:38:44
0:38:53
0:38:58
0:39:13
0:39:27
0:39:33
0:39:43
0:39:45
0:39:55
0:40:00
0:40:04
0:40:11
0:40:15
0:40:26
0:40:39
0:40:40



Uitslag 2e GBU Windmolenloop 2015 (10 juni 2015)
complete uitslag

#
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

Nr. Naam
130 Jan van Slooten
137 Albert van Otterloo
132 Emma Jongman
17 Pieter Snoek
53 Marianne Kuyper
62 Johannes Visscher
131 Jan Visser
133 Brenda de Vries
55 Barbara Kaptein
28 Femmy Gnodde
11 Ellen Visser
198 Meindert de Boer
72 Barend Kramer
122 Marlies Bos
58 Fatima de Jonge
78 Corien Romkes
135 Ellen van Otterloo
10 Joost Visser
33 Andre Postma
79 Willem de B
82 Harjan Oost
85 Lubette van Urk
71 Ri-Janne van den Berg
63 Johan Post
197 Harry Willemsen
74 Margo Visscher
111 Eline Loosman

106 Tineke van Veen
105 Janine Hoekstra
42 Ronnie Stobbe
86 Theo Drijfhout
136 Albert Koffeman
129 Ida de Boer
3 Johan van Slooten
104 Albert Visser
109 Anja Romkes
138 Jannie v/d Berg
68 Jan Bakker
54 Josephine Koffeman
47 Jelle de Vries
97 Henk Visser
166 Krista Bakker
27 Mieneke Loosman
41 Marian Stobbe
50 Hans Hamersma
113 Karina Ras
73 Vera Brouwer
121 Willianne Kramer
2 Theo Willemsen
80 Hans Hatzmann
13 Gersom van Slooten
128 Hendrik de Boer
192 Pieter Bakker
112 Naomi Rabbers
75 Jeltje Loosman
134 Klaas Visser
76 Lianne Winter - Snoek
4 Joanne Zeeman
25 Marinda Ruiten
12 Harm Jan de Lange
8 Geeske Bolt
22 Bettina Hartman
107 Hilde Woort
48 Lummy Brands - v/d Berg

Klassement
Heren - veteraan
Man
Dame
Man
Dame - veteraan
Heren - veteraan
Heren - veteraan
Dame
Dame
Dame - veteraan
Dame
Man
Man
Dame
Dame - veteraan
Dame
Dame
Man
Heren - veteraan
Heren - veteraan
Man
Dame
Dame
Heren - veteraan
Heren - veteraan
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Man
Heren - veteraan
Heren - veteraan
Man
Heren - veteraan
Man
Dame - veteraan
Dame
Man
Dame
Heren - veteraan
Heren - veteraan
Dame
Dame - veteraan
Dame
Heren - veteraan
Dame - veteraan
Dame
Dame
Heren - veteraan
Heren - veteraan
Man
Man
Heren - veteraan
Dame
Dame - veteraan
Man
Dame
Dame
Dame
Man
Dame
Dame
Dame - veteraan
Dame - veteraan

Tijd
0:41:10
0:41:10
0:41:37
0:41:48
0:41:50
0:41:54
0:41:59
0:42:10
0:42:12
0:42:21
0:42:23
0:42:34
0:42:37
0:42:38
0:42:49
0:42:59
0:43:05
0:43:18
0:43:19
0:43:22
0:43:27
0:43:40
0:43:45
0:43:49
0:44:17
0:44:25
0:44:39
0:44:47
0:44:48
0:44:52
0:44:57
0:45:05
0:45:10
0:45:11
0:45:19
0:45:28
0:45:33
0:45:36
0:45:48
0:45:57
0:46:31
0:46:44
0:46:52
0:47:02
0:47:03
0:47:08
0:47:11
0:47:55
0:48:39
0:48:51
0:49:06
0:49:09
0:50:33
0:50:40
0:51:34
0:51:36
0:52:05
0:52:27
0:52:40
0:52:54
0:53:11
0:53:57
0:55:14
0:55:25



Uitslag 2e GBU Windmolenloop 2015 (10 juni 2015)
Dames

# Nr. Naam Tijd
1 5 Jacolien Ruizendaal 0:33:39
2 67 Tiny de Vries 0:37:08
3 40 Alie Coenen - Snoek 0:37:26
4 115 Anneke Ruizendaal 0:38:58
5 83 Marja Kramer 0:40:11
6 132 EmmaJongman 0:41:37
7 133 Brenda de Vries 0:42:10
8 55 Barbara Kaptein 0:42:12
9 11 Ellen Visser 0:42:23
10 122 Marlies Bos 0:42:38
11 78 Corien Romkes 0:42:59
12 135 Ellen van Otterloo 0:43:05
13 85 Lubette van Urk 0:43:40
14 71 Ri-Janne van den Berg 0:43:45
15 74 Margo Visscher 0:44:25
16 111 Eline Loosman 0:44:39
17 106 Tineke van Veen 0:44:47
18 105 Janine Hoekstra 0:44:48
19 138 Jannie v/d Berg 0:45:33
20 54 Josephine Koffeman 0:45:48
21 166 Krista Bakker 0:46:44
22 41 Marian Stobbe 0:47:02
23 73 Vera Brouwer 0:47:11
24 121 Willianne Kramer 0:47:55
25 112 Naomi Rabbers 0:50:40
26 76 Lianne Winter - Snoek 0:52:05
27 4 Joanne Zeeman 0:52:27
28 25 Marinda Ruiten 0:52:40
29 8 Geeske Bolt 0:53:11

w
o

22 Bettina Hartman 0:53:57



Uitslag 2e GBU Windmolenloop 2015 (10 juni 2015)
Dames - veteraan

# Nr. Naam Tijd
1 53 Marianne Kuyper 0:41:50
2 28 Femmy Gnodde 0:42:21
3 58 Fatima de Jonge 0:42:49
4 109 Anja Romkes 0:45:28
5 27 Mieneke Loosman 0:46:52
6 113 Karina Ras 0:47:08
7 75 Jeltje Loosman 0:51:34
8 107 Hilde Woort 0:55:14
9 48 Lummy Brands - v/d Berg 0:55:25



Uitslag 2e GBU Windmolenloop 2015 (10 juni 2015)
Heren

# Nr. Naam Tijd
1 23 Jacek Joligski 0:29:22
2 30 Jan Sinke 0:30:08
3 81 Jens Dijkstra 0:31:01
4 38 Sander Bijkerk 0:31:11
5 94 Jan Loosman 0:31:56
6 59 Cees Snoek 0:32:18
7 88 Cees Kramer 0:32:19
8 195 Jankorf Kramer 0:33:04
9 124 Jan Kramer 0:33:08
10 103 Hendrik Westra 0:33:16
11 77 Pieter Coenen 0:33:35
12 196 Meindert Ruiten 0:34:02
13 66 Jurian Molenaar 0:34:15
14 90 Thijs de Boer 0:34:31
15 61 Sebastian Schulz 0:34:32
16 199 Jan Korf 0:34:44
17 36 Lesley de Visser 0:34:54
18 118 Tim Brouwer 0:34:57
19 21 Gerardo Ruiten 0:35:11
20 35 Peter Tims 0:35:27
21 123 Bas Hollegien 0:35:28
22 49 Christiaan Koster 0:35:32
23 7 Fokke Snoek 0:36:10
24 15 Jacob Snoek 0:36:11
25 193 Joop van der Graaf 0:36:19
26 56 Cornelis Snoek 0:36:50
27 87 Bert Nederlof 0:36:53
28 60 Jan Bakker 0:37:04
29 127 Freek Koffeman 0:37:05
30 167 Timo Hakvoort 0:37:06
31 102 Kornelius Medendorp 0:37:07
32 45 Gert Koets 0:37:13
33 69 Pieter Hakvoort 0:37:22
34 29 Jan Baarssen 0:37:34
35 165 Wouter de Vries 0:37:58
36 64 Mark Oost 0:38:05
37 194 Evert Verbaan 0:38:05
38 44 Frank Stobbe 0:38:40
39 140 Johan van Slooten 0:38:44
40 52 Teun Hoekstra 0:38:53
41 117 Riekelt Romkes 0:39:13
42 191 Pieter van Slooten 0:39:27
43 116 Willem Schenk 0:39:43
44 95 Willem van Urk 0:40:00
45 125 Thom Brands 0:40:04
46 96 Albert Post 0:40:26
47 137 Albert van Otterloo 0:41:10
48 17 Pieter Snoek 0:41:48
49 198 Meindert de Boer 0:42:34
50 72 Barend Kramer 0:42:37
51 10 Joost Visser 0:43:18
52 82 Harjan Oost 0:43:27
53 42 Ronnie Stobbe 0:44:52
54 129 Ida de Boer 0:45:10
55 104 Albert Visser 0:45:19
56 68 Jan Bakker 0:45:36
57 13 Gersom van Slooten 0:49:06
58 128 Hendrik de Boer 0:49:09
59 134 Klaas Visser 0:51:36

60 12 HarmJan de Lange 0:52:54



Uitslag 2e GBU Windmolenloop 2015 (10 juni 2015)
Heren - veteraan

# Nr. Naam Tijd
1 168 Fred Rijtsma 0:29:55
2 37 Peter Gnodde 0:30:01
3 108 Cornelis Meun 0:35:10
4 31 Bertvan Slooten 0:36:39
5 126 Sjoert Visser 0:36:44
6 93 Teunis Snoek 0:37:10
7 70 lede Nentjes 0:37:24
8 65 Pieter Roskam 0:37:25
9 18 Jan Hakvoort 0:37:29
10 139 Claus Brouwer 0:37:44
11 110 Rinke Visscher 0:38:21
12 20 Jan Kramer 0:38:29
13 92 Auke Brouwer 0:38:38
14 114 Riekelt van Urk 0:39:33
15 57 Willem de Vries 0:39:45
16 51 Klaas Kaptein 0:39:55
17 84 Jannes de Vries 0:40:15
18 120 Freddie van Urk 0:40:39
19 19 Jurrien Overnoorde 0:40:40
20 130 Jan van Slooten 0:41:10
21 62 Johannes Visscher 0:41:54
22 131 Jan Visser 0:41:59
23 33 Andre Postma 0:43:19
24 79 Willemde B 0:43:22
25 63 Johan Post 0:43:49
26 197 Harry Willemsen 0:44:17
27 86 Theo Drijfhout 0:44:57
28 136 Albert Koffeman 0:45:05
29 3 Johan van Slooten 0:45:11
30 47 Jelle de Vries 0:45:57
31 97 Henk Visser 0:46:31
32 50 Hans Hamersma 0:47:03
33 2 Theo Willemsen 0:48:39
34 80 Hans Hatzmann 0:48:51
35 192 Pieter Bakker 0:50:33



